
Chicken

Desserts
Plain Cheesecake 

Strawberry Cheesecake 

Blueberry cheese cake

Sweet Potato Pie

Key Lime Pie

Carrot Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Chocolate Cake

$6996pc

$149912pc

$279920pc

$399930pc

French Fries 

Family Fries

Cheese Fries

Family Cheese Fries

Fried Okra

Jalapeno Poppers

Mozzarella Sticks

Fried Mushrooms

Sweet Potato Fries

Kurly Fries

Onion Rings

Steamed Vegetables

Yellow Rice & Black 
Beans

Yellow Rice

Potato Salad

Garden Salad

Hush Puppies

Buffalo Wings 

Sauces: • Original buffalo • Honey barbecue • Lemon pepper • 

Garlic parmesan • Cajun ranch • Honey garlic • Mango habanero 

• Sweet & tangy

$139912pc

$259920pc
$379930pc

Boneless Wings 
$8996pc

$179912pc

$329920pc

Tenders

Shareables & Sides

WE DO CATERING FOR
ALL OCCASIONS

$599

$599

$699

$899

$699

$699

$699

$699

$699

$1099

$599

$699

$699

$699

$699

$699

$599

$699

$699

$699

$599

$699 $599

$699 $599

Seafood
Our fish & shrimp are hand-breaded &golden-fried or seasoned 
& grilled to order

Shrimp 

Fish 

(Tilapia or Basa Filet)

(Red Drum) 

(Flounder) 

(Red Snapper) 

Calamari Rings

Scallops

Oyster

pasta

Fettuccine  Or  Penne

Chicken Alfredo 
Side of steam veggies or  
Caesar salad

Cajun Shrimps Pasta 
Side of steam Veggie or 
Caesar salad

Chicken & Shrimp Pasta
Side of steam Veggie or  
Caesar salad

Creamy garlic Parmesan pasta or red Cajun sauce topped with juicy grilled 
chicken or tender shrimp. With side of steam veggies or Caesar salad. 

$999 $199910pc 20pc

$1999

$2299

$2699

$699

$1599

$1399

1pc

1pc

2pc

2pc

$1099

$799

$1999

$1599

1pc

1pc

2pc

2pc

$10991/2LB

$11991/2LB

$8998pc

$799

$599

Shakes & Ice Cream
Hand-made Shakes, Freshly Blended to Order

• Chocolate • Strawberry 

• Vanilla • Butter Pecan

Visit us today

904.374.1021

5671 University Blvd W, 
Jacksonville, FL 32216

Order Online

Dive In! Crispy, 
Juicy, and Oh 

So Good!



Chicken Combos & More
Sauces: • Original buffalo • Honey barbecue • Lemon pepper • 

Garlic parmesan • Cajun ranch • Honey garlic • Mango habanero 
• Sweet & tangy

#8 Buffalo Wings 
5pc & Fries

+5pc wings $599

#9 Chicken Tenders 
5pc & Fries 

#10 Buffalo Wings 
5pc & 10pc Shrimp 

+5pc wings $599,  
Add Fries $299

#11 Boneless Wings 
10pc & Fries 

#12 Boneless Wings 
10pc & 10pc Shrimp

Add Fries $299

Sandwich Combos

#5 Original Gyro Combo
Chicken, Shrimp, or Fish.  
(Sandwiche Only $1099)

#6 Philly Combo
Steak, Chicken, Fish,  
or Shrimp 
(Sandwiche Only $1099)

#7 Burger Combo
Angus beef ,chicken, or fish 
(tilapia or basa) 
(Sandwiche Only $899) 

Seafood Combos
#1 La Marsa Seafood Combo

(Fried or grilled) 1 pc Fish  
(tilapia or basa &10 shrimps) 
Cole slaw, hush puppies 
 included

 

#2 Fish Combo (fried or grilled)
(Fried or grilled) 1pc Fish 
(Tilapia or Basa) coleslaw, 
hush puppies included 
 

#3 Shrimp Combo
10pc Shrimp grilled or fried,  
Cole slaw &hush puppies  
included

#4 Oyster Combo
Cole slaw & hush puppies 
included

$1999

$1399

$1499

$1699

$1349

$1449

$1299

$1299

$1399

$1599

$1399

$1599

All seafood or sandwich combos come with your choice of 
Fries, Rice & Beans, or Garden Salad

Big Bowls
A mix of grilled or fried , served with your choice of yellow 
rice and seasoned black beans or rice and fresh salad. 
Finished with sautéed onions, green peppers, mushrooms, 
and hot peppers .

La Marsa
Fried or grilled 10 shrimps  
& 1pc of fish (tilapia or basa)

Fish 
Fried or grilled 1 pc (tilapia  
or basa)

Shrimp  
10 pc shrimps  
fried or grilled

Chicken  
Char-broil grilled chicken Or  
fried chicken

Beef kabab
Tender beef kababs over  
rice with your choice of  
beans or salad

1 skewer				  
			    
2 skewers

Gyro 

Veggie
Broccoli, Green Beans,  
& more

Chicken &  
shrimps Bowl
Fried or grilled

Substitute  
Red Snapper +$899  Red Drum +$699 Flounder +$599

        Substitute  
Red Snapper +$899  Red Drum +$699 Flounder +$599

        Substitute  
Red Snapper +$899  Red Drum +$699 Flounder +$599

$1999

$1399

$1499

$1399

$1399

$1999

$1299

$2299

$1399

La Marsa 
COMBO


